Name of the Corporate Debtor:

Sunsystem Institute of Information Technologg (
Process Number: 1; Last 5 digito

Private Limited; Date of Comtnr1er1cement of CIRP: 24-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2018; Name of IP: Mr. Gaurav Sharma;

egistration number: 11719

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

82

55219076.78

74

49092696.47

9.08

6126380.29

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

489306740.00

489306740

90.51

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

14

116559037.73

0.00

116559037.73

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

1422696

0.00

1422696

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

33

4356861

23

2189969

0.41

2166892

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

666864411.51

540589405.47

0.00

100.00

126275006.02000

001

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/3775
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-03-27 19:14:03-7448fa9b6fa1a539e2e58c813917ba25.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-03-27 19:14:03-e5231a7ff06646fa388349ff65b48001.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-03-27-191403-4w63y-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-03-27 19:14:03-d7fbfee5c5d480aa2e39ec1b01d49278.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-03-27 19:14:03-f3840d5fa4875ccaeee0a8124ec7eaf8.pdf
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