Name of the Corporate Debtor: Sunsystem Institute of Information Technology Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 24-05-2018; List of Creditors as on: 24-05-2018; Name of IP: Mr. Gaurav Sharma; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11719

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	82	55219076.78	74	49092696.47	9.08	0	6126380.29		Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	489306740.00	4	489306740	90.51	0	0		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	14	116559037.73	0	0	0.00		116559037.73		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	3	1422696	0	0	0.00		1422696		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)					0.00				NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	33	4356861	23	2189969	0.41		2166892		Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		136	666864411.51	101	540589405.47	100.00	0	126275006.02000 001		